EN

TRAY TAGS (REUSABLE)
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

DESCRIPTION

Durable tags designed to attach to the side of a tray to help with communication through color-coding or placement of a
barcode. Two styles available - either with a built-in clip on the back or requires a fastener to attach such as a ring or a clip.

FEATURES

Available in various sizes, colors and materials

PROPERTIES

Style Tray tags

Type Reusable

Color Information in annex below
Smell N/A

Composition Information in annex below
Reusable Yes

Single-Use No

Sterile No

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

Refer to document number BROC3146 for further information.

This file is a supplement and does not replace the instructions for use.

ANNEX

Product code Material Color Compatibility

01423 Red

01424 Dark green

01425 Dark blue

01426 Yellow

01427 Black Steam sterilization

01428 White

01429 Brown

01430 Polypropylene Orange

01431 Nature

01432 Red

01433 Dark green

01434 Dark blue

01435 Yellow

01436 Black

01437 White

01438 Brown
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01439 Orange
01440 Nature
01996 Light green
01997 Light blue
01998 Light green
01999 Light blue
01578 Orange
01579 Red
01580 Light blue
01581 Yellow
01582 Green
01583 Orange
01584 red
01585 Light blue
01586 Yellow
01587 Green
02200 Orange
02201 Red
02202 blue
02203 Yellow
02204 green
02205 Orange
02206 red
02207 Light blue
02208 Yellow
02209 Green
02210 Orange
02211 Red
02212 Blue
02213 Yellow
02214 Green
02233 Dark blue
02234 Dark blue
02235 Dark blue
02236 White
02237 Black
02239 Pink
02242 Black
02243 White
02244 Pink
02245 Purple
02246 Brown
02247 Black
02249 Pink
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02251 White
02252 Black
01547 Grey
01550 White
01551 Red
01552 Green
01553 Light blue
01554 Yellow
01555 Orange
01556 Black
01566 White
01567 Red
01568 Green
01569 Light blue
01570 Yellow
01571 Orange
01573 Dark blue
01575 Pink
01576 Purple
01597 Black
01970 Dark blue
01992 Pink
01993 Purple
Polyetherimide - Steam sterilization
02215 White
02216 Red
02217 Green
02218 Light blue
02219 Dark blue
02220 Yellow
02221 White
02222 Red
02223 Green
02224 Blue
02225 Dark blue
01902 Light blue
01903 Yellow
01904 White
01905 Orange
01912 Black
01956 Brown
01962 Dark blue
01976 Pink
01977 Purple
01978 Pink
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02226 Yellow
01561 Yellow
01562 Yellow
01563 Yellow
01564 Yellow
01913 White
01914 Red
01915 Green
01916 Light Blue
01917 Orange
01918 Black
01919 Yellow
01920 White
01921 Red
01922 Green
01923 Light Blue
01924 Orange
01926 Yellow
01927 White
01928 Red
01929 Green
01930 Light Blue
01931 Orange
01932 Black
01933 Yellow
01934 White
01935 Red
01936 Green
01937 Light Blue
01938 Orange
01939 Black
01940 Yellow
01958 Brown
01959 Brown
01960 Brown
01961 Brown
01965 Dark Blue
01966 Dark Blue
01967 Dark Blue
01980 Pink
01981 Purple
01982 Pink
01983 Purple
01985 Purple
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01989 Purple
PT0101 White
PT0102 Blue
PT0103 Green
PT0104 Red
PT0105 Yellow
PT0106 Purple
PTO107 Orange
PT0109 Black
PT0114 Light Blue
PT0201 White
PT0202 Blue
PT0203 Green
PT0204 Red
PT0205 Yellow
PT0206 Purple
PT0207 Orange
PT0209 Black
PT0214 Light Blue
PT0301 White
PT0302 Blue
PT0303 Green
PT0304 Red EO, Low Temperature, Steam
PT0305 Yellow
PT0306 Purple
PT0307 Orange
PT0309 Black
PT0314 Light Blue
PT0401 White
PT0402 Blue
PT0403 Green
PT0404 Red
PT0405 Yellow
PT0406 Purple
PT0407 Orange
PT0409 Black
PT0414 Light Blue
PT0501 White
PT0502 Blue
PT0503 Green
PT0504 Red
PT0505 Yellow
PT0506 Purple
PT0507 Orange
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PT0509 Black
PT0514 Light Blue
PT0601 White
PT0602 Blue
PT0603 Green
PT0604 Red
PT0605 Yellow
PT0606 Purple
PT0607 Orange
PT0609 Black
PT0614 Light Blue
01444

01445

01452

01453 1.4310 Stainless Steel Silver
01520

01588

01590

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR STERIS REPRESENTATIVE
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KORBANHANGER (WIEDERVERWENDBAR)
TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT

BESCHREIBUNG

Langlebige Anhanger, die an der Seite eines Korbs angebracht werden konnen, um die Kommunikation durch Farbcodierung
oder Platzierung eines Barcodes zu ermdglichen. In zwei Ausfiihrungen erhaltlich — entweder mit einem integrierten Clip auf
der Ruckseite oder mit einem Befestigungselement wie einem Ring oder Clip.

EIGENSCHAFTEN

Erhaltlich in verschiedenen GroRen, Farben und Materialien

EIGENSCHAFTEN

Ausfiihrung Korbanhanger

Ausfiihrung Wiederverwendbar

Farbe Fir Informationen siehe Anhang unten.
Geruch n. z.

Material Fir Informationen siehe Anhang unten.
Wiederverwendbar Ja

Einmalgebrauch Nein

Steril Nein
GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG

Siehe Dokumentennummer BROC3146 fiir weitere Informationen.

Diese Beschreibung ist eine Erganzung und ersetzt nicht die Gebrauchsanweisung.

ANHANG

Bestellcode Material Farbe Kompatibilitat

01423 Rot

01424 Dunkelgriin

01425 Dunkelblau

01426 P Gelb Dampfsterilisation

01427 olypropylen Schwarz

01428 Weily

01429 Braun

01430 Orange

01431 Natur

01432 Rot

01433 Dunkelgriin

01434 Dunkelblau

01435 Gelb

01436 Schwarz

01437 Weily
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01438 Braun
01439 Orange
01440 Natur
01996 Hellgriin
01997 Hellblau
01998 Hellgriin
01999 Hellblau
01578 Orange
01579 Rot
01580 Hellblau
01581 Gelb
01582 Grin
01583 Orange
01584 Rot
01585 Hellblau
01586 Gelb
01587 Griin
02200 Orange
02201 Rot
02202 Blau
02203 Gelb
02204 Griin
02205 Orange
02206 Rot
02207 Hellblau
02208 Gelb
02209 Griin
02210 Orange
02211 Rot
02212 Blau
02213 Gelb
02214 Griin
02233 Dunkelblau
02234 Dunkelblau
02235 Dunkelblau
02236 Weily
02237 Schwarz
02239 Rosa
02242 Schwarz
02243 Weily
02244 Rosa
02245 Lila
02246 Braun
02247 Schwarz
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02249 Rosa
02251 Weily
02252 Schwarz
01547 Grau
01550 Weily
01551 Rot

01552 Griin
01553 Hellblau
01554 Gelb
01555 Orange
01556 Schwarz
01566 Weily
01567 Rot

01568 Grin
01569 Hellblau
01570 Gelb
01571 Orange
01573 Dunkelblau
01575 Rosa
01576 Lila

01597 Schwarz
01970 Dunkelblau
01992 Rosa
01993 Polyetherimid Lila Dampfsterilisation
02215 Weily
02216 Rot

02217 Griin
02218 Hellblau
02219 Dunkelblau
02220 Gelb
02221 Weily
02222 Rot

02223 Griin
02224 Blau
02225 Dunkelblau
01902 Hellblau
01903 Gelb
01904 Weily
01905 Orange
01912 Schwarz
01956 Braun
01962 Dunkelblau
01976 Rosa
01977 Lila
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01978 Rosa
02226 Gelb
01561 Gelb
01562 Gelb
01563 Gelb
01564 Gelb
01913 Weily
01914 Rot
01915 Griin
01916 Hellblau
01917 Orange
01918 Schwarz
01919 Gelb
01920 Weily
01921 Rot
01922 Griin
01923 Hellblau
01924 Orange
01926 Gelb
01927 Weily
01928 Rot
01929 Grin
01930 Hellblau
01931 Orange
01932 Schwarz
01933 Gelb
01934 Weily
01935 Rot
01936 Griin
01937 Hellblau
01938 Orange
01939 Schwarz
01940 Gelb
01958 Braun
01959 Braun
01960 Braun
01961 Braun
01965 Dunkelblau
01966 Dunkelblau
01967 Dunkelblau
01980 Rosa
01981 Lila
01982 Rosa
01983 Lila
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01985 Lila
01989 Lila
PT0101 Weil
PT0102 Blau
PT0103 Grin
PT0104 Rot
PT0105 Gelb
PT0106 Lila
PT0107 Orange
PT0109 Schwarz
PT0114 Hellblau
PT0201 Weil}
PT0202 Blau
PT0203 Griin
PT0204 Rot
PT0205 Gelb
PT0206 Lila
PT0207 Orange
PT0209 Schwarz
PT0214 Hellblau
PT0301 Weil
PT0302 Blau
PT0303 Grin
EO, Niedertemperatur, Dampf
PT0304 Rot
PT0305 Gelb
PT0306 Lila
PT0307 Orange
PT0309 Schwarz
PT0314 Hellblau
PT0401 Weil}
PT0402 Blau
PT0403 Griin
PT0404 Rot
PT0405 Gelb
PT0406 Lila
PT0407 Orange
PT0409 Schwarz
PT0414 Hellblau
PT0501 Weil
PT0502 Blau
PT0503 Grin
PT0504 Rot
PT0505 Gelb
PT0506 Lila
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PT0507 Orange
PT0509 Schwarz
PT0514 Hellblau
PT0601 Weil}
PT0602 Blau
PT0603 Griin
PT0604 Rot
PT0605 Gelb
PT0606 Lila
PT0607 Orange
PT0609 Schwarz
PT0614 Hellblau
01444

01445

01452

01453 Edelstahl, 1,4310 Silbern
01520

01588

01590

BITTE SETZEN SIE SICH FUR WEITERE INFORMATIONEN MIT IHRER STERIS-VERTRETUNG IN VERBINDUNG
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ETIQUETTES POUR PANIER (REUTILISABLES)
FICHE TECHNIQUE

DESCRIPTION

Etiquettes durables concues pour étre fixées sur le coté d'un panier afin de faciliter la communication grace & un code couleur
ou a l'insertion d'un code-barres. Deux styles sont disponibles - soit avec un clip intégré a l'arriére, soit nécessitant une attache
telle qu'un anneau ou un clip.

CARACTERISTIQUES

Disponible en différentes tailles, couleurs et matériaux

PROPRIETES

Style Etiquettes pour panier

Type Réutilisables

Couleur Informations en annexe ci-dessous
Odeur S.O.

Composition Informations en annexe ci-dessous
Réutilisables Oui

Usage unique Non

Stérile Non

MODE D'EMPLOI

Se référer au document numéro BROC3146 pour plus d’'informations.

Ce fichier est un complément et ne remplace pas le mode d'emploi.

ANNEXE

Code produit Matériau Couleur Compatibilité

01423 Rouge

01424 Vert foncé

01425 Bleu foncé

01426 Polypropyléne Jaune Stérilisation a la vapeur

01427 Noir

01428 Blanc

01429 Marron

01430 Orange

01431 Naturel

01432 Rouge

01433 Vert foncé

01434 Bleu foncé

01435 Jaune

01436 Noir

01437 Blanc
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01438 Marron
01439 Orange
01440 Naturel
01996 Vert clair
01997 Bleu clair
01998 Vert clair
01999 Bleu clair
01578 Orange
01579 Rouge
01580 Bleu clair
01581 Jaune
01582 Vert
01583 Orange
01584 Rouge
01585 Bleu clair
01586 Jaune
01587 Vert
02200 Orange
02201 Rouge
02202 Bleu
02203 Jaune
02204 Vert
02205 Orange
02206 Rouge
02207 Bleu clair
02208 Jaune
02209 Vert
02210 Orange
02211 Rouge
02212 Bleu
02213 Jaune
02214 Vert
02233 Bleu foncé
02234 Bleu foncé
02235 Bleu foncé
02236 Blanc
02237 Noir
02239 Rose
02242 Noir
02243 Blanc
02244 Rose
02245 Violet
02246 Marron
02247 Noir
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02249 Rose
02251 Blanc
02252 Noir
01547 Gris
01550 Blanc
01551 Rouge
01552 Vert
01553 Bleu clair
01554 Jaune
01555 Orange
01556 Noir
01566 Blanc
01567 Rouge
01568 Vert
01569 Bleu clair
01570 Jaune
01571 Orange
01573 Bleu foncé
01575 Rose
01576 Violet
01597 Noir
01970 Bleu foncé
01992 Rose
01993 Polyéthérimide Violet Stérilisation a la vapeur
02215 Blanc
02216 Rouge
02217 Vert
02218 Bleu clair
02219 Bleu foncé
02220 Jaune
02221 Blanc
02222 Rouge
02223 Vert
02224 Bleu
02225 Bleu foncé
01902 Bleu clair
01903 Jaune
01904 Blanc
01905 Orange
01912 Noir
01956 Marron
01962 Bleu foncé
01976 Rose
01977 Violet
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01978 Rose
02226 Jaune
01561 Jaune
01562 Jaune
01563 Jaune
01564 Jaune
01913 Blanc
01914 Rouge
01915 Vert
01916 Bleu clair
01917 Orange
01918 Noir
01919 Jaune
01920 Blanc
01921 Rouge
01922 Vert
01923 Bleu clair
01924 Orange
01926 Jaune
01927 Blanc
01928 Rouge
01929 Vert
01930 Bleu clair
01931 Orange
01932 Noir
01933 Jaune
01934 Blanc
01935 Rouge
01936 Vert
01937 Bleu clair
01938 Orange
01939 Noir
01940 Jaune
01958 Marron
01959 Marron
01960 Marron
01961 Marron
01965 Bleu foncé
01966 Bleu foncé
01967 Bleu foncé
01980 Rose
01981 Violet
01982 Rose
01983 Violet
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01985 Violet
01989 Violet
PTO101 Blanc
PT0102 Bleu
PT0103 Vert
PT0104 Rouge
PT0105 Jaune
PT0106 Violet
PT0107 Orange
PT0109 Noir
PT0114 Bleu clair
PT0201 Blanc
PT0202 Bleu
PT0203 Vert
PT0204 Rouge
PT0205 Jaune
PT0206 Violet
PT0207 Orange
PT0209 Noir
PT0214 Bleu clair
PT0301 Blanc
PT0302 Bleu
PT0303 Vert
OE, basse température, vapeur
PT0304 Rouge
PT0305 Jaune
PT0306 Violet
PT0307 Orange
PT0309 Noir
PT0314 Bleu clair
PT0401 Blanc
PT0402 Bleu
PT0403 Vert
PT0404 Rouge
PT0405 Jaune
PT0406 Violet
PT0407 Orange
PT0409 Noir
PT0414 Bleu clair
PT0501 Blanc
PT0502 Bleu
PT0503 Vert
PT0504 Rouge
PT0505 Jaune
PT0506 Violet
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PT0507 Orange
PT0509 Noir
PT0514 Bleu clair
PT0601 Blanc
PT0602 Bleu
PT0603 Vert
PT0604 Rouge
PT0605 Jaune
PT0606 Violet
PT0607 Orange
PT0609 Noir
PT0614 Bleu clair
01444

01445

01452 o

01453 AC|er1|'rl%x1ygjable Argent
01520

01588

01590

POUR PLUS D'INFORMATIONS, VEUILLEZ CONTACTER VOTRE REPRESENTANT STERIS
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TRAYTAGS (HERBRUIKBAAR)
TECHNISCHE GEGEVENSBLAD

OMSCHRIJVING

Duurzame tags ontworpen om te bevestigen aan de zijkant van een tray om te helpen met communicatie door middel van
kleurcodering of plaatsing van een barcode. Twee stijlen beschikbaar: ofwel met een ingebouwde clip op de achterkant of een
bevestigingsmiddel nodig om te bevestigen, zoals een ring of een clip.

KENMERKEN

Verkrijgbaar in verschillende maten, kleuren en materialen

EIGENSCHAPPEN

Stijl Traytags

Type Herbruikbaar

Kleur Informatie in de onderstaande bijlage
Geur N.v.t.

Samenstelling Informatie in de onderstaande bijlage
Herbruikbaar Ja

Voor eenmalig gebruik Nee

Steriel Nee
GEBRUIKSAANWIJZINGEN

Raadpleeg documentnummer BROC3146 voor meer informatie.

Dit bestand is een aanvulling en vervangt niet de gebruiksaanwijzing.

BIJLAGE

Productcode Materiaal Kleur Compatibiliteit

01423 Rood

01424 Donkergroen

01425 Donkerblauw

01426 Geel Stoomsterilisatie

01427 Zwart

01428 Wit

01429 Bruin

01430 Polypropyleen Oranje

01431 Aarde

01432 Rood

01433 Donkergroen

01434 Donkerblauw

01435 Geel

01436 Zwart

01437 Wit
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01438

01439

Bruin

01440

Oranje

01996

Aarde

01997

Lichtgroen

01998

Lichtblauw

01999

Lichtgroen

01578

Lichtblauw

01579

Oranje

01580

Rood

01581

Lichtblauw

01582

Geel

01583

Groen

01584

Oranje

01585

Rood

01586

Lichtblauw

01587

Geel

02200

Groen

02201

Oranje

02202

Rood

02203

Blauw

02204

Geel

02205

Groen

02206

Oranje

02207

Rood

02208

Lichtblauw

02209

Geel

02210

Groen

02211

Oranje

02212

Rood

02213

Blauw

02214

Geel

02233

Groen

02234

Donkerblauw

02235

Donkerblauw

02236

Donkerblauw

02237

Wit

02239

Zwart

02242

Roze

02243

Zwart

02244

Wit

02245

Roze

02246

Paars

02247

Bruin

Zwart
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02249 Roze

02251 Wit

02252 Zwart

01547 Grijs

01550 Wit

01551 Rood

01552 Groen

01553 Lichtblauw
01554 Geel

01555 Oranje
01556 Zwart

01566 Wit

01567 Rood

01568 Groen

01569 Lichtblauw
01570 Geel

01571 Oranje
01573 Donkerblauw
01575 Roze

01576 Paars

01597 Zwart

01970 Donkerblauw
01992 Roze

01993 Polyetherimide Paars Stoomsterilisatie
02215 Wit

02216 Rood

02217 Groen

02218 Lichtblauw
02219 Donkerblauw
02220 Geel

02221 Wit

02222 Rood

02223 Groen

02224 Blauw

02225 Donkerblauw
01902 Lichtblauw
01903 Geel

01904 Wit

01905 Oranje
01912 Zwart

01956 Bruin

01962 Donkerblauw
01976 Roze

01977 Paars

5960 Heisley Road
Mentor, OH 44060-1834 | VS

+1 440-354-2600
+1 800-548-4873

healthcare.steris.com

MKTG4168, Rev. B, 2024
©2024 STERIS. Alle rechten voorbehouden.
Pagina 21 van 42

i

STERIS



01978

02226

Roze

01561

Geel

01562

Geel

01563

Geel

01564

Geel

01913

Geel

01914

Wit

01915

Rood

01916

Groen

01917

Lichtblauw

01918

Oranje

01919

Zwart

01920

Geel

01921

Wit

01922

Rood

01923

Groen

01924

Lichtblauw

01926

Oranje

01927

Geel

01928

Wit

01929

Rood

01930

Groen

01931

Lichtblauw

01932

Oranje

01933

Zwart

01934

Geel

01935

Wit

01936

Rood

01937

Groen

01938

Lichtblauw

01939

Oranje

01940

Zwart

01958

Geel

01959

Bruin

01960

Bruin

01961

Bruin

01965

Bruin

01966

Donkerblauw

01967

Donkerblauw

01980

Donkerblauw

01981

Roze

01982

Paars

01983

Roze

Paars
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01985 Paars
01989 Paars
PTO101 Wit
PT0102 Blauw
PT0103 Groen
PT0104 Rood
PT0105 Geel
PT0106 Paars
PT0107 Oranje
PT0109 Zwart
PTO0114 Lichtblauw
PT0201 Wit
PT0202 Blauw
PT0203 Groen
PT0204 Rood
PT0205 Geel
PT0206 Paars
PT0207 Oranje
PT0209 Zwart
PT0214 Lichtblauw
PT0301 Wit
PT0302 Blauw
PT0303 Groen
EO, lage temperatuur, stoom
PT0304 Rood
PT0305 Geel
PT0306 Paars
PT0307 Oranje
PT0309 Zwart
PT0314 Lichtblauw
PT0401 Wit
PT0402 Blauw
PT0403 Groen
PT0404 Rood
PT0405 Geel
PT0406 Paars
PT0407 Oranje
PT0409 Zwart
PT0414 Lichtblauw
PT0501 Wit
PT0502 Blauw
PT0503 Groen
PT0504 Rood
PT0505 Geel
PT0506 Paars
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PT0507 Oranje
PT0509 Zwart
PT0514 Lichtblauw
PT0601 Wit
PT0602 Blauw
PT0603 Groen
PT0604 Rood
PT0605 Geel
PT0606 Paars
PT0607 Oranje
PT0609 Zwart
PT0614 Lichtblauw
01444

01445

01452

01453 1.4310 Roestvrij staal Zilver
01520

01588

01590

NEEM VOOR MEER INFORMATIE CONTACT OP MET UW STERIS-VERTEGENWOORDIGER
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TARGHETTE PER VASSOIO (RIUTILIZZABILI)
SCHEDA DATI TECNICI

DESCRIZIONE

Targhette resistenti concepite per essere applicate lateralmente ai vassoi per facilitare la comunicazione attraverso la codifica
a colori o il posizionamento di un codice a barre. Sono disponibili in due modelli: con una clip incorporata sul retro oppure
applicabili con un sistema di fissaggio separato, come un anello o una clip.

CARATTERISTICHE

Disponibile in varie misure, colori e materiali

PROPRIETA

Stile Targhette per vassoi
Tipo Riutilizzabile

Colore Informazioni in allegato
Odore N/D

Composizione Informazioni in allegato
Riutilizzabile Si

Prodotto monouso No

Sterile No

ISTRUZIONI PER L'USO

Consultare il documento numero BROC3146 per ulteriori informazioni.

Questo file & un supplemento e non sostituisce le istruzioni per l'uso.

ALLEGATO

g;(:::g(tato Materiale Colore Compatibilita

01423 Rosso

01424 Polipropilene Verde scuro

01425 Blu scuro

01426 Giallo Sterilizzazione a vapore

01427 Nero

01428 Bianco

01429 Marrone

01430 Arancione

01431 Naturale

01432 Rosso

01433 Verde scuro

01434 Blu scuro

01435 Giallo

01436 Nero

01437 Bianco
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01438 Marrone
01439 Arancione
01440 Naturale
01996 Verde chiaro
01997 Azzurro
01998 Verde chiaro
01999 Azzurro
01578 Arancione
01579 Rosso
01580 Azzurro
01581 Giallo
01582 Verde
01583 Arancione
01584 Rosso
01585 Azzurro
01586 Giallo
01587 Verde
02200 Arancione
02201 Rosso
02202 Blu
02203 Giallo
02204 Verde
02205 Arancione
02206 Rosso
02207 Azzurro
02208 Giallo
02209 Verde
02210 Arancione
02211 Rosso
02212 Blu
02213 Giallo
02214 Verde
02233 Blu scuro
02234 Blu scuro
02235 Blu scuro
02236 Bianco
02237 Nero
02239 Rosa
02242 Nero
02243 Bianco
02244 Rosa
02245 Viola
02246 Marrone
02247 Nero
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02249 Rosa
02251 Bianco
02252 Nero
01547 Grigio
01550 Bianco
01551 Rosso
01552 Verde
01553 Azzurro
01554 Giallo
01555 Arancione
01556 Nero
01566 Bianco
01567 Rosso
01568 Verde
01569 Azzurro
01570 Giallo
01571 Arancione
01573 Blu scuro
01575 Rosa
01576 Viola
01597 Nero
01970 Blu scuro
01992 Rosa
01993 Polieterimmide Viola Sterilizzazione a vapore
02215 Bianco
02216 Rosso
02217 Verde
02218 Azzurro
02219 Blu scuro
02220 Giallo
02221 Bianco
02222 Rosso
02223 Verde
02224 Blu
02225 Blu scuro
01902 Azzurro
01903 Giallo
01904 Bianco
01905 Arancione
01912 Nero
01956 Marrone
01962 Blu scuro
01976 Rosa
01977 Viola

5960 Heisley Road

Mentor, OH 44060-1834 | USA

+1 440-354-2600
+1 800-548-4873
healthcare.steris.com

MKTG4168, Rev B, 2024
©2024 STERIS. Tutti i diritti riservati.

Pagina 27 di 42

i

STERIS



01978 Rosa
02226 Giallo
01561 Giallo
01562 Giallo
01563 Giallo
01564 Giallo
01913 Bianco
01914 Rosso
01915 Verde
01916 Azzurro
01917 Arancione
01918 Nero
01919 Giallo
01920 Bianco
01921 Rosso
01922 Verde
01923 Azzurro
01924 Arancione
01926 Giallo
01927 Bianco
01928 Rosso
01929 Verde
01930 Azzurro
01931 Arancione
01932 Nero
01933 Giallo
01934 Bianco
01935 Rosso
01936 Verde
01937 Azzurro
01938 Arancione
01939 Nero
01940 Giallo
01958 Marrone
01959 Marrone
01960 Marrone
01961 Marrone
01965 Blu scuro
01966 Blu scuro
01967 Blu scuro
01980 Rosa
01981 Viola
01982 Rosa
01983 Viola
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01985 Viola
01989 Viola
PT0101 Bianco
PT0102 Blu
PT0103 Verde
PT0104 Rosso
PT0105 Giallo
PT0106 Viola
PT0107 Arancione
PT0109 Nero
PT0114 Azzurro
PT0201 Bianco
PT0202 Blu
PT0203 Verde
PT0204 Rosso
PT0205 Giallo
PT0206 Viola
PT0207 Arancione
PT0209 Nero
PT0214 Azzurro
PT0301 Bianco
PT0302 Blu
PT0303 Verde
EO, a bassa temperatura, vapore

PT0304 Rosso
PT0305 Giallo
PT0306 Viola
PT0307 Arancione
PT0309 Nero
PT0314 Azzurro
PT0401 Bianco
PT0402 Blu
PT0403 Verde
PT0404 Rosso
PT0405 Giallo
PT0406 Viola
PT0407 Arancione
PT0409 Nero
PT0414 Azzurro
PT0501 Bianco
PT0502 Blu
PT0503 Verde
PT0504 Rosso
PT0505 Giallo
PT0506 Viola
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PT0507 Arancione
PT0509 Nero
PT0514 Azzurro
PT0601 Bianco
PT0602 Blu
PT0603 Verde
PT0604 Rosso
PT0605 Giallo
PT0606 Viola
PT0607 Arancione
PT0609 Nero
PTOG614 Azzurro
01444

01445

01452

01453 Acciai(z 'izgigidabile Argento
01520

01588

01590

PER ULTERIORI INFORMAZIONI, CONTATTARE IL PROPRIO RAPPRESENTANTE DI ZONA.
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DESCRIGAO

ETIQUETAS PARA TABULEIROS (REUTILIZAVEIS)
FOLHA DE DADOS TECNICOS

Etiquetas duradouras concebidas para fixar na parte lateral de um tabuleiro para ajudar na comunicagao através da
codificagao por cores ou da colocagédo de um cédigo de barras. Dois estilos disponiveis - com um clipe integrado na parte de
tras ou que requer um fixador para prender, como um anel ou clipe.

CARACTERISTICAS

Disponivel em varios tamanhos, cores e materiais

PROPRIEDADES

Estilo Etiquetas para tabuleiro

Tipo Reutilizavel

Cor Informagdes no anexo abaixo
Cheiro N/A

Composigéo Informagdes no anexo abaixo
Reutilizavel Sim

Utilizagéo unica Nao

Esteéril Nao

INSTRUGOES DE UTILIZAGAO

Consulte o documento n.° BROC3146 para mais informagdes.

Este ficheiro € um complemento e nio substitui as instrugdes de utilizagao.

ANEXO
Cédigo do Material Cor Compatibilidade
produto
01423 Vermelho
01424 Verde escuro
01425 Azul escuro
01426 Amarelo Esterilizagéo a vapor
01427 Preto
01428 Branco
01429 Castanho
01430 Polipropileno Laranja
01431 Natureza
01432 Vermelho
01433 Verde escuro
01434 Azul escuro
01435 Amarelo
01436 Preto
01437 Branco
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01438 Castanho
01439 Laranja
01440 Natureza
01996 Verde claro
01997 Azul claro
01998 Verde claro
01999 Azul claro
01578 Laranja
01579 Vermelho
01580 Azul claro
01581 Amarelo
01582 Verde
01583 Laranja
01584 Vermelho
01585 Azul claro
01586 Amarelo
01587 Verde
02200 Laranja
02201 Vermelho
02202 Azul
02203 Amarelo
02204 Verde
02205 Laranja
02206 Vermelho
02207 Azul claro
02208 Amarelo
02209 Verde
02210 Laranja
02211 Vermelho
02212 Azul
02213 Amarelo
02214 Verde
02233 Azul escuro
02234 Azul escuro
02235 Azul escuro
02236 Branco
02237 Preto
02239 Rosa
02242 Preto
02243 Branco
02244 Rosa
02245 Roxo
02246 Castanho
02247 Preto
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02249 Rosa
02251 Branco
02252 Preto
01547 Cinzento
01550 Branco
01551 Vermelho
01552 Verde
01553 Azul claro
01554 Amarelo
01555 Laranja
01556 Preto
01566 Branco
01567 Vermelho
01568 Verde
01569 Azul claro
01570 Amarelo
01571 Laranja
01573 Azul escuro
01575 Rosa
01576 Roxo
01597 Preto
01970 Azul escuro
01992 Rosa
01993 Polieterimida Roxo Esterilizagédo a vapor
02215 Branco
02216 Vermelho
02217 Verde
02218 Azul claro
02219 Azul escuro
02220 Amarelo
02221 Branco
02222 Vermelho
02223 Verde
02224 Azul

02225 Azul escuro
01902 Azul claro
01903 Amarelo
01904 Branco
01905 Laranja
01912 Preto
01956 Castanho
01962 Azul escuro
01976 Rosa
01977 Roxo
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01978 Rosa
02226 Amarelo
01561 Amarelo
01562 Amarelo
01563 Amarelo
01564 Amarelo
01913 Branco
01914 Vermelho
01915 Verde
01916 Azul claro
01917 Laranja
01918 Preto
01919 Amarelo
01920 Branco
01921 Vermelho
01922 Verde
01923 Azul claro
01924 Laranja
01926 Amarelo
01927 Branco
01928 Vermelho
01929 Verde
01930 Azul claro
01931 Laranja
01932 Preto
01933 Amarelo
01934 Branco
01935 Vermelho
01936 Verde
01937 Azul claro
01938 Laranja
01939 Preto
01940 Amarelo
01958 Castanho
01959 Castanho
01960 Castanho
01961 Castanho
01965 Azul escuro
01966 Azul escuro
01967 Azul escuro
01980 Rosa
01981 Roxo
01982 Rosa
01983 Roxo
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01985 Roxo
01989 Roxo
PT0101 Branco
PT0102 Azul
PT0103 Verde
PT0104 Vermelho
PT0105 Amarelo
PT0106 Roxo
PT0107 Laranja
PT0109 Preto
PT0114 Azul claro
PT0201 Branco
PT0202 Azul
PT0203 Verde
PT0204 Vermelho
PT0205 Amarelo
PT0206 Roxo
PT0207 Laranja
PT0209 Preto
PT0214 Azul claro
PT0301 Branco
PT0302 Azul
PT0303 Verde
EO, Baixa Temperatura, Vapor
PT0304 Vermelho
PT0305 Amarelo
PT0306 Roxo
PT0307 Laranja
PT0309 Preto
PT0314 Azul claro
PT0401 Branco
PT0402 Azul
PT0403 Verde
PT0404 Vermelho
PT0405 Amarelo
PT0406 Roxo
PT0407 Laranja
PT0409 Preto
PT0414 Azul claro
PT0501 Branco
PT0502 Azul
PT0503 Verde
PT0504 Vermelho
PT0505 Amarelo
PT0506 Roxo
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PT0507 Laranja
PT0509 Preto
PT0514 Azul claro
PT0601 Branco
PT0602 Azul
PT0603 Verde
PT0604 Vermelho
PT0605 Amarelo
PT0606 Roxo
PT0607 Laranja
PT0609 Preto
PT0614 Azul claro
01444

01445

01452

01453 Aco inoxidavel 1.4310 Prata
01520

01588

01590

PARA MAIS INFORMAGOES, CONTACTE O SEU REPRESENTANTE STERIS
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ETIQUETAS PARA BANDEJAS (REUTILIZABLES)
FICHA TECNICA

DESCRIPCION

Etiquetas duraderas disefiadas para fijarse en el lateral de una bandeja para facilitar la comunicaciéon mediante la codificacion
por colores o la colocacién de un codigo de barras. Dos estilos disponibles: o bien incorpora un clip en la parte posterior o
requiere un elemento de fijacién, como un anillo o un clip.

CARACTERISTICAS

Disponible en varios tamafios, colores y materiales

PROPIEDADES

Estilo Etiquetas para bandejas

Tipo Reutilizable

Color Informacion en el anexo siguiente
Olor No procede

Composicion Informacioén en el anexo siguiente
Reutilizable Si

Un solo uso No

Esteéril No

INSTRUCCIONES DE USO

Para obtener mas informacion, consulte el documento nimero BROC3146.

Este archivo es un suplemento y no sustituye a las instrucciones de uso.

ANEXO

g;(:;:g:tge Material Color Compeatibilidad

01423 Rojo

01424 Verde oscuro

01425 Azul oscuro

01426 Amarillo Esterilizacion por vapor

01427 Negro

01428 Blanco

01429 Marrén

01430 Polipropileno Naranja

01431 Natural

01432 Rojo

01433 Verde oscuro

01434 Azul oscuro

01435 Amarillo

01436 Negro

01437 Blanco
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01438 Marron
01439 Naranja
01440 Natural
01996 Verde claro
01997 Azul claro
01998 Verde claro
01999 Azul claro
01578 Naranja
01579 Rojo
01580 Azul claro
01581 Amarillo
01582 Verde
01583 Naranja
01584 Rojo
01585 Azul claro
01586 Amarillo
01587 Verde
02200 Naranja
02201 Rojo
02202 Azul
02203 Amarillo
02204 Verde
02205 Naranja
02206 Rojo
02207 Azul claro
02208 Amarillo
02209 Verde
02210 Naranja
02211 Rojo
02212 Azul
02213 Amarillo
02214 Verde
02233 Azul oscuro
02234 Azul oscuro
02235 Azul oscuro
02236 Blanco
02237 Negro
02239 Rosa
02242 Negro
02243 Blanco
02244 Rosa
02245 Morado
02246 Marron
02247 Negro
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02249 Rosa
02251 Blanco
02252 Negro
01547 Gris

01550 Blanco
01551 Rojo

01552 Verde
01553 Azul claro
01554 Amarillo
01555 Naranja
01556 Negro
01566 Blanco
01567 Rojo

01568 Verde
01569 Azul claro
01570 Amarillo
01571 Naranja
01573 Azul oscuro
01575 Rosa
01576 Morado
01597 Negro
01970 Azul oscuro
01992 Rosa
01993 Polieterimida Morado Esterilizacion por vapor
02215 Blanco
02216 Rojo

02217 Verde
02218 Azul claro
02219 Azul oscuro
02220 Amarillo
02221 Blanco
02222 Rojo

02223 Verde
02224 Azul

02225 Azul oscuro
01902 Azul claro
01903 Amarillo
01904 Blanco
01905 Naranja
01912 Negro
01956 Marron
01962 Azul oscuro
01976 Rosa
01977 Morado
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01978 Rosa
02226 Amarillo
01561 Amarillo
01562 Amarillo
01563 Amarillo
01564 Amarillo
01913 Blanco
01914 Rojo
01915 Verde
01916 Azul claro
01917 Naranja
01918 Negro
01919 Amarillo
01920 Blanco
01921 Rojo
01922 Verde
01923 Azul claro
01924 Naranja
01926 Amarillo
01927 Blanco
01928 Rojo
01929 Verde
01930 Azul claro
01931 Naranja
01932 Negro
01933 Amarillo
01934 Blanco
01935 Rojo
01936 Verde
01937 Azul claro
01938 Naranja
01939 Negro
01940 Amarillo
01958 Marrén
01959 Marron
01960 Marrén
01961 Marron
01965 Azul oscuro
01966 Azul oscuro
01967 Azul oscuro
01980 Rosa
01981 Morado
01982 Rosa
01983 Morado
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01985 Morado
01989 Morado
PT0101 Blanco
PT0102 Azul
PT0103 Verde
PT0104 Rojo
PT0105 Amarillo
PT0106 Morado
PT0107 Naranja
PT0109 Negro
PT0114 Azul claro
PT0201 Blanco
PT0202 Azul
PT0203 Verde
PT0204 Rojo
PT0205 Amarillo
PT0206 Morado
PT0207 Naranja
PT0209 Negro
PT0214 Azul claro
PT0301 Blanco
PT0302 Azul
PT0303 Verde
- EO, baja temperatura, vapor
PT0304 Rojo
PT0305 Amarillo
PT0306 Morado
PT0307 Naranja
PT0309 Negro
PT0314 Azul claro
PT0401 Blanco
PT0402 Azul
PT0403 Verde
PT0404 Rojo
PT0405 Amarillo
PT0406 Morado
PT0407 Naranja
PT0409 Negro
PT0414 Azul claro
PT0501 Blanco
PT0502 Azul
PT0503 Verde
PT0504 Rojo
PT0505 Amarillo
PT0506 Morado
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PT0507 Naranja

PT0509 Negro

PT0514 Azul claro

PT0601 Blanco

PT0602 Azul

PT0603 Verde

PT0604 Rojo

PT0605 Amarillo

PT0606 Morado

PT0607 Naranja

PT0609 Negro

PT0614 Azul claro

01444

01445

01452

01453 1:4310 Acero Plateado
inoxidable

01520

01588

01590

PARA OBTENER MAS INFORMACION, PONGASE EN CONTACTO CON SU REPRESENTANTE DE STERIS
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